

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3981/2008

[From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2008 in Crl.MA No.1553/2008
in WP(Crl.) No.2421-2422/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAM DILAWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.H.O.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,
directions, permission to file additional documents and directions]

Date: 22/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.P. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Manish Aggarwal, Adv. for
Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv. for
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard.

The Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master